H.O.: MIDAS Corporate Park. 3rd Floor. 37, G.T. Road. Jalandhar-144001

ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੇ ਕੈਪੀਟਨ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਬੋਕ ਨਿਸ: ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ ਵਜੋਂ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈਆਂ ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਦਾ ਸ਼ੀਕਊਰਿਟੀ ਇੰਟਰੈਂਸਟ ਇਨਵੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਰੂਲਜ਼, 2002 ਦੇ ਰੂਲ 8 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੋ-ਲਿਖੇ ਸਰਫੇਸੀ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 (4) ਅਧੀਨ ਕੁਝਜ਼ਾ ਲੈ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਅੱਗੇ ਵਧੀਕ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਮਿਜਸਟਰੇਟ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਸਰਫੇਸੀ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 14 ਅਧੀਨ 26.2.2020 ਨੂੰ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਗਏ ਹੁਕਮ ਅਤੇ ਡੀ ਆਫ ਏ ਟੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ 25.2.2021 ਨੂੰ ਅਪੀਨ ਨੰ: 429/2019, 430/2019, 432/2019, 432/2019 ਦੇ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹੁਕਮਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਸੀ ਡਸ਼ਲਨ੍ਹਾ ਪੀ 5208-2021 ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ 'ਚ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਅਤੇ ਹਰਿਆਣਾ ਹਾਈਕੋਰਟ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜਾਰੀ ਹੁਕਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਤੋਰ ਚੱਖ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਆਮ ਜਨਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਐੱਨ ਪੀ ਏ ਖਾਤਿਆਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਖੜੀ ਰਕਮ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਭਵਿੱਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਚਾਰਜਿਜ ਦੀ ਬਸਲੀ ਲਈ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਕੇਸ਼ਾਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਰਕਾਇਆ ਖੜੀ ਰਕਮ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਭਵਿੱਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਚਾਰਜਿਜ ਦੀ ਬਸਲੀ ਲਈ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਕੇਸਾਂ 'ਚ ਬੋਕ ਵੱਲੋਂ 27.1.2023 ਨੇ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ!

1. ਮੈਸ : ਵੀ ਐੱਸ ਬੀ ਇਪਪੋਰਟ ਐਕਸਪੋਰਟ ਹਾਊਸ, ਰਾਹੀਂ ਇਸ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ ਗਰਸੱਜਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੇਦੀ ਪੱਤਰ ਸੀ ਇਕਬਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੇਦੀ, ਰਜਿ: ਦਫਤਰ : ਦੁਕਾਨ ਖ਼ਾਤੇ ਦਾ ਨਾਂਅ ਨੈ: 05, ਪਹਿਲੀ ਮੌਜਲ, ਸਾਹਮਣੇ ਰੇਲਵੇ ਵਰਕਸ਼ਾਪ, ਪੁਤਲੀਘਰ ਐਮਿਤਸਰ (2) ਮੈਸ: ਬੇਦੀ ਐਕਸਪੋਰਟਸ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਇਸ ਦੀ ਮਾਲਕ ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸੀ ਇਕਬਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੇਦੀ, ਵਾਸੀ ਦਕਾਨ ਨੂੰ: 05, ਪਹਿਲੀ ਮਜ਼ਲ, ਸਾਹਮਣੇ ਰੇਲਵੇ ਵਰਕਸ਼ਾਪ, ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ ਪਤਲੀਘਰ, ਅੰਮਿਤਸਰ। d: 12,10, 63, 394/-31.12.2022 8 ₹: 6,72,70,393/-ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਕਮ (ਅਤੇ 1.1 2023 ਤੋਂ ਭਵਿੱਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ) ਚੱਲ ਅਤੇ ਅਚੱਲ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਇਕਬਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਗਰਸਜਣ ਬੇਦੀ ਪੱਤਰ ਇਕਬਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਐਵੇਨਿਊ, ਅੰਮਿਤਸਰ ਸਥਿਤ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਇਮਾਰਤ 2331 ਏ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ (ਜਮੀਨ ਅਤੇ ਇਮਾਰਤ ਸਮੇਤ), ਪੈਮਾਇਸ਼ 250 ਵਰਗ ਗਜ਼, ਟਾਈਟਲ ਡੀਡ ਨੇ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ 4628 ਮਿਤੀ 27.7 2005 ਅਤੇ ਟਾਈਟਲ ਡੀਡ ਨੰ: 828 ਮਿਤੀ 17.4.2015 ਦੀ ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੱਸੀ ਥਾਂ 'ਚ ਪਈਆਂ ਘਰੇਲ ਆਈਟਮਾਂ। ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ ਰ: 1,25,00,000/-ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਲ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਿਮ: ਦੇ ਹਿੱਤ 'ਚ 25% ਬੈਂਕ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਡਰਾਫਟ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਦੇਣਯੋਗ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਫਾਰਮ ਅਤੇ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ, (ਰਕਮ ਬਿਆਨਾ) ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਲ ਫਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਿਮ: ਮੁੱਖ ਦਵਤਰ ਮਿਡਾਸ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਪਾਰਕ,

ਬੇੱਕ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ 'ਚ ਜੇਖਮ : ਕੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ। ਜਾਇਦਾਦ "ਜਿਵੇਂ ਹੈ ਜਿੱਥੇ ਹੈ" ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਵੇਚੀ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਅੰਤਮ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ (ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਡਰਾਫਟ ਦਾ 25% ਈ ਔਮ ਡੀ) ਸਮੇਤ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਲ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਥੋਕ ਲਿਮ:, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ 27.1.2023 ਨੂੰ ਸਵੇਰੇ 11.00 ਵਜੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਤਾਵਾਂ/ਉਹਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਨਿਧੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਰਾਜ਼ਗੀ 'ਚ ਮੁੱਖ ਦਵਤਰ ਮਿਡਾਲ, ਕਾਰਪਰੇਟ ਪਾਰਕ, ਤੀਜੀ ਮੇਜ਼ਲ, 37 ਜੀ ਟੀ ਡੋਡ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਖੋਲ੍ਹੇ ਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ। ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਵਿਸਥਾਰਤ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਸਮੇਤ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਵਾਰਮ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਨਿਰੀਖਣ ਲਈ ਕ੍ਰਿਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਬ੍ਰਾਂਚ ਦਵਤਰ 32, ਮਾਲ ਫੋਡ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ ਨਾਲ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇ। ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਨਾ ਕੋਈ ਕਾਰਨ ਦੱਸੋ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਟੀ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਵੀ ਬੋਲੀ ਰੇਦ/ਮੁਲਤਵੀ/ਅਣਮਿੱਥੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਅੱਗੇ ਪਾਉਣ, ਬਰਤਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਯਮ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ ਹੈ।

ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਜਾਣ।

ਤੀਜੀ ਮੰਜਲ, 37 ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ 27.1.2023 ਨੂੰ 11.00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ

ਮਿਤੀ : 10.1.2023 ਸਥਾਨ : ਜਲੰਧਰ

(ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ)

ਚਿਤਾਵਨੀ ਦਿੰਦਿਆਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ 'ਤੇ ਸ਼ਿਕੰਜਾ ਕੱਸਣ ਲਈ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਪਾਬੰਦ ਹੋਵੇ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ 29 ਜਨਵਰੀ ਨੂੰ ਰੇਲ ਰੋਕੂ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦਾ ਐਲਾਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਹਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੀਲ ਕਲਾਂ, ਰਣਬੀਰ ਡੁੱਗਰੀ, ਸਤਨਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਧਰਾ, ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਨੇਸ਼, ਸਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਖਜਾਲਾ, ਗਰਮੱਖ ਸਿੰਘ

ਖਾਨਮਲੱਕ, ਸਤਨਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਖਾਨਮਲੱਕ

ਹਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਕੋਟਬੱਢਾ, ਲਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ

ਕਾਲਾਬਾਲਾ, ਡਿਰਮਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੱਜਮਾਨ

ਜੋਗਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੱਤ. ਸੋਹਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਗਿੱਲ

ਸਿੰਘ ਵਰਿਆਮ ਨਗਲ ਨ ਸਰਕਾਰ

ਅਦਾਲਤੀ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ

ਵਾ ਅਦਾਲਤ-ਸ੍ਰੀ ਮਨੂਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਾਇਬ ਤਹਿਸੀਲਦਾਰ-ਕਮ-ਸਹਾਇਕ ਕਲੈਕਟਰ ਦਰਜਾ ਪਹਿਲਾ ਰਾਏਕੋਟ।

ਤਕਸੀਮ ਕੇਸ : 1. ਅਵਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਦਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਖਤੌਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਰਾਏਕੋਟ ਤਹਿ: ਰਾਏਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਲਹਿਆਣਾ

ਬਨਾਮ-1. ਬਲਰਾਜ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਬਖਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਚੈਨਣ ਸਿੰਘ 2. ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਰਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਹਰੀ ਸਿੰਘ 3. ਇੰਦਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗਰਸ਼ਰਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗਰਦਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ 4. ਮਨਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਸ਼ਰਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਦਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ 5. ਅਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਵਿਧਵਾ ਸਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗਰਬਖਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ 6. ਸਭਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਸਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗਰਬਖਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ? ਪਰਵੀਨ ਕੌਰ ਪੱਤਰੀ ਸਖਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗਰਬਖਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ 8 ਕੋਜ਼ਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਮਾਤਾ ਹਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ 9. ਰਾਜਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਵਿਧਵਾ ਹਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ 10. ਉਪਰਾਜ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਹਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ 11. ਰਵਿੰਦਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਕਲਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਬਖਤੌਰ ਸਿੰਘ 12. ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਰਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਹਰੀ ਸਿੰਘ 13. ਮਨਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਵਿਧਵਾ ਦਰਬਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ 14. ਕਲਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਾਰੇ ਵਾਸੀਆਨ ਪਿੰਡ ਰਾਏਕੋਟ ਤਹਿ: ਰਾਏਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਲਧਿਆਣਾ।

ਉਪਰੋਕਰ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ 'ਤੇ ਹਰ ਅਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇੱਕ ਤਕਸੀਮ ਕੇਸ 1. ਅਕਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਦਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਖਤੌਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਰਾਲਕੋਟ ਡਹਿ: ਰਾਲਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਨ੍ਹਾ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਨੇ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖਰ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਤਕਸੀਮ ਕੇਸ ਦਾਇਰ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਿ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਨੂੰ ਕਕੀਨ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਰਸਪਾਂਡੇਟਸ ਦੀ ਤਲਬੀ ਆਮ ਤਰੀਕੇ ਨਾਲ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋ ਸਕਦੀ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਅਖਬਾਰੀ ਨੈਟਿਸ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਆਰਡਰ ਨੇ. 5 ਤੁਲ 20 ਰਾਹੀਂ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਮਸਲਐਪਲਮ ਖਦ ਜਾਂ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵਕੀਨ ਨਿਮਨ Magistrate, Nabha.
Dated, this day of 5.1.2023

Court Notice

In the Court of Ms. Geeta Rani Civil Judge (Junior Division), Kharar

> CNR No. PBSAA0-000643-2018 Next Date: 17.2.2023

> > Amarjeet Singh Versus

Parveen Kumar

Publication issued to: 2. Jasvir Kaur Wo Jasvir Singh 3. Rajni Wlo Karam Chand 4. Sunita Wlo Avinash 5. Surinder Kaur Wlo Harbans Singh 6. Bahadar Singh S/o Surinder Singh 7. Charanjit Singh S/o Harsha Singh 8. Manjit Kaur Wlo Piara Singh 9. Bimla Devi Wlo Ghansi Ram 10. Ram Pal S/o Hari Ram 11. Shiv Devi Wdo Hari Krishan all R/o Backside of Bus Stand Kharar Tehsil Kharar Distt. SAS Nagar.

In above titled case, the defendant (s)/respondent (s) could not be served. It is ordered that defendant (s)/respondent (s), should appear in person or through counsel on 17.2.2023 at 10.00 a.m.

For details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district notice&district=SAS

Civil Judge (Junior Division), Kharar

Dated, this day of 6.12.2022

Court Notice

In the Court of Mrs. Sudipa Kaur

ਸ ਅਸਰਜਾਤ ਕਰ ਚਰਜ਼ ਸੁਰਜਤ ਸਭਾਜਤ ਸਭਾਜਤ ਦੀਮਾਂਬਾਨ (ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ) ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰੇ ਭਰਾ ਪਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸਵਰਗੀ ਬਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਜੱਲ੍ਹਵਾਲ ਦੀ ਕਰੀਬ ਦੋ ਸਾਲ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਮੇਰੀ ਮਾਤਾ ਦੀ ਵੀ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ, ਹੁਣ ਮੇਰੀ ਭਰਜਾਈ ਨਵਨੀਤ ਕੌਰ 9/1/2023 ਨੂੰ ਘਰ ਦਾ ਸਾਰਾ ਸਮਾਨ ਅਤੇ ਬੱਚੇ ਲੈ ਕੇ ਕਿਧਰੇ ਚਲੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ। ਅੱਜ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਮੇਰੀ ਭਰਜਾਈ ਨਾਲ ਜੋ ਵੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰੇਗਾ, ਉਹ ਖੁਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ

ਹਰ ਆਮ ਅਤੇ ਖਾਸ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਕ ਖੇਤੀਬਾੜੀ ਟਿਊਬਵੇਲ ਤੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰ. ਏ.ਪੀ. 08/1766 -ਐਨ 5 ਬੀ. ਐਚ. ਪੀ. ਜੋਗ ਰਾਮ ਰਤਨ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਤੌਰਾ ਰਾਮ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਤਿਖਾਰੀ ਹਾਰਨੀ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਉੱਤੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਤਿਖਾਰੀ ਹਾਰਨੀ ਵਿਖੇ ਚੱਲ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਹੁਣ ਇਹ ਕੁਨੈਕਨਸ਼ਨ ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਰਾਮ ਰਤਨ ਵਾਸੀ ਤਿਖਾਰੀ ਹਾਰਨੀ ਨੇ ਪੀਐੱਸਪੀਸੀਐੱਲ, ਕਾਹਨੂੰਵਾਨ ਵਿਖੇ ਅਰਜੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ 30 ਇਨ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਅੰਦਰ ਦਫਤਰ ਪੀਐੱਸਪੀਸੀਐੱਲ, ਕਾਹਨੂੰਵਾਨ ਵਿਖੇ ਲਿਖਤੀ ਰਪ ਵਿੱਚ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰੋ।

ਮੈਂ ਹਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਲਛਮਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਭੁੰਬਨੀ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਹਾਲ ਕਵਾਟਰ ਨੰ. 6, ਪੁਲਿਸ ਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਵਸੰਤ ਵਿਹਾਰ, ਸਾਊਥ ਵੈਸ. ਵੁੱਲੀ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਇੱਕ ਟਿਊਬਵੌਨ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰਬਰ ਦੇ ਪੀ.09/8009-ਐੱਲ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਿਤਾ ਲਛਮਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਭੁੰਬਨੀ ਚੱਲ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਮੇਰੇ ਪਿਤਾ ਲਛਮਣ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਮਗਰੋਂ ਇਹ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਘਰੇਲੂ ਵੰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਮੇਰੇ ਨਾਮ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨਾ ਹੈ। ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਪਾਵਰਕਮ ਦਫਤਰ, ਸਬ ਡਿਵੀਜਨ ਤਿੱਬੜ (ਗਰਦਾਸਪਰ) ਵਿੱਖ ਸਚਿਤ ਕਰੇ।

ਬੇਦਖਲੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਮੈਂ, ਨਵਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਪ੍ਰੀਤਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪੰਡਰੀ ਰੌਂਡ, ਨਿਊ ਅਜ਼ਾਦ ਨਗਰ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਵਾ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਗੁਰਪੁਤਾਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਉਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਛਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਉਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਦ ਵਾਲਾ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਵੇਂ-ਨੁਕਸਾਨ ਦਾ ਖੁਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ ਮੇਰੀ ਜਾਂ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਵਾਰ ਦੀ ਕੋਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ ਮੇਰੀ ਜਾਂ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਵਾਰ ਦੀ ਕੋਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਮੈਂ, ਨਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਬਖਸ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਜਗਦੇਵ ਕਲਾਂ. ਸਬ-ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਰਾਜਾਸਾਸੀ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਅ ਨਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੋਂ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। ਸੰਬੰਧਤ ਨੇਟ ਕਰਨ।

Change of Name

I, Komal Thakur D/o Anil Kumar R/o Mohalla Shiv Nagar, Janauri, Hoshiarpur, Punjab-144209. declare that name of my mother has been wrongly written as Sunaina in my 10th Class Certificate. The actual name of my mother is Sunaina Devi, which may be amended accordingly.

I, Kanishka D/o Sanjeev Kumar R/o 23-A, Gali No. 5, Tehsilpura, Amritsar, Punjab have changed my name from Kanishka to Kanishka

I, Sarabjit Kaur W/o Maninderjit Singh R/o Nathoke, Nagoke, TarnTaran, Punjab-143401 have changed my name from Sarabjit Kaur to Sarbiit Kaur.

I,Surinder Pal Sharma also known as Surinder Pal S/O Sat Pal Sharma R/O H.No.3, Professor Avenue,Chheharta,Amritsar,Punja b have changed my name to Surinder Pal Sharma .Concerned note.

I,Rajeev S/O Prcm Nath Sharma R/O 234,A-Block,Lane No.8,Guru Amar Dass Avenue,Ajnála Road, Amritsar,Punjab have changed my name from Rajeev to Rajeev Sharma Concerned note.

I, Satokh Masih S/o Dara Masih R/o Village Gurala, Tehsil Ajnala, District Amritsar have changed my I Hitherto Known As Kawaljit Singh Son Of Kala Singh, Residing At House No.b-33/36-37, Navneet Nagar, Jassian Road, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001 Have Changed My Name And Shall Hereafter Be Known As Kamaljit Singh

I, hitherto known as Jaswinder Kaur W/O Sandeep Singh residing at Vill. Jagatpura, Panj Dhera, Tehsil Phillaur, Distt. Jalandhar-144410, Punjab, India have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as Gurmeet Kaur.

I, Gurjinder Singh S/O Avtar Singh R/C H.no. 420-a, Maharaja Ranjit Singh Avenue, Jalandhar, Have Changed My Name From Gurjinder Singh To Gurjinder Singh Khehra.

I Amrik Singh S/O Mohinder Singh R/O V.p.o. Bajwa Kalan, Tehsil Shahkot, Distt. Jalandhar Have Changed My Name Amrik Singh To Amrik Singh Bajwa

I, Mangat Ram S/o Malkit R/o Village Gakhal, Distt. Jalandhar, Punjab have changed my name from Mangat Ram to Mankirat Chauhan, All Please Note.

I, Preeti Bala w/o Amit Kumar Sharma (d/o Darshan Lal) r/o H.No. 53, Vill. Dhilwan, Po. Dakoha, Jalandhar have changed my name to Preeti Sharma. All Please Note.

I, Mohan Dass Benoni s/o Benoni r/o H.No.73, Shaheed Udham Singh Nagar, Jalandhar declare that Mohan Dass Benoni & Peter is one and the same person. All Please Note.

I, Rajni w/o Kulwinder Kumar r/o Khatkar Kalan, SBS Nagar have changed my name from Rajni to 2023 ਤੱਕ ਆਨਲਾਈਨ ਅਰਜ਼ੀ ਦੇ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਪ੍ਵੇਸ਼ ਪ੍ਰੀਖਿਆ ਮਿਤੀ 29 ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ 2023 ਦਿਨ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਵਧੇਰੇ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਲਈ ਵਿਦਿਆਲਿਆ ਦੇ ਹੈਲਪ ਡੈੱਸਕ ਨੰਬਰ 97810-24346 ਅਤੇ 94658-77503 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ ਬਾਗਪੁਰ-ਸਤੌਰ ਦੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਆਰਥਿਕ ਮਦਦ

ਹਸ਼ਿਆਰਪਰ (ਬਲਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੈਣੀ)-ਉੱਘ ਸਮਾਜ ਸੇਵਕ ਮਾਸਟਰ ਹਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਕੁਮਾਹ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਪੱਤਰੀ ਅਤ ਮਾਸਟਰ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਪੱਤਰ ਦੇ ਕਨੇਡਾ ਜਾਣੇ ਦੀ ਖਸ਼ੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਸੈਕੰਡਰੀ ਸਕਲ ਬਾਗਪਰ-ਸਤੌਰ ਨੂੰ ਇੱਕਵੰਜਾ-ਇੱਕਵੰਜਾ ਸੌ ਰਪਏ ਦਾਨ ਕੀਤੇ ਹਨ। ਇਸ਼[†] ਸਬੰਧੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦਿੰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਪਿੰਸੀਪਲ ਸਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਸਕਲਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਿੱਖਿਆ ਦੇ ਮਿਆਰ ਨੂੰ ਹੋਰ ਉੱਚਾ ਚੱਕਣ ਲਈ ਸਮਾਜ ਨੂੰ ਅੱਗੇ ਆਉਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ। ਉਨਾਂ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਖਸ਼ੀ ਦੇ ਮੌਕੇ ਜਾਂ ਕਿਸੇ ਦੀ ਯਾਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਿੱਦਿਅਕ ਸੰਸਥਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨੀ ਚਾਹੀਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਮਾਸਟਰ ਹਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਮਾਸਟਰ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦਾ ਸਕਲ ਦੀ ਆਰਥਿਕ ਮਦਦ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਧੰਨਵਾਦ ਕੀਤਾ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਜਸਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਹੋਤਾ, ਪਿਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਵਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਰਮਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਕਮਲਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਜੋਗਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸੰਤੋਸ਼ ਕਮਾਰੀ, ਸਰਬਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਆਦਿ ਹਾਜਰ ਸਨ।

ਏ ਐੱਸ ਸੀ ਆਈ ਵੱਲੋਂ

WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM THE INDIAN EXPRESS, THURSDAY, JANUARY 12, 2023

Executive Officer. Municipal Council, Paonta Sahib

to property put on prior to submitting their bid. No conditional bid will be accepted. This is also a notice to the above named borrowers/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors about e-auction scheduled for the mortgaged properties. The Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto date interest and ancillary expenses before the date of auction, failing which the property will be sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost.

Date: 12.01.2023. Place: Punjab

डलाहाबाद

Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited



ALLAHABAD

BRANCH: SAM LUDHIANA 165-INDUSTRIAL AREA - A. CHEEMA CHOWK. LUDHIANA -Ph.: 0161-2935587 M: 9463360720

DATE, TIME & PLACE OF SALE: (Sr.no. 1) 31.01.2023 & (Sr. No. 2) 16.02.2023 (THROUGH E AUCTION MODE), 01:00 PM TO 5.00 PM

NOTICE OF INTENDED SALE UNDER RULE 6(2) & 8(6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT RULES) 2002 UNDER THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property/(ies) mortgaged/charged to the secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank (Erstwhile Allahabad Bank), SAM Branch, Ludhiana Secured Creditor will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" by E-Auction Mode. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% (twenty five percent) of the bid amount, including EMD amount (10%) deposited, latest by the next working day and the remaining amount shall be paid within 15 days from the date of auction in the form of Banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft /Account Transfer and/ or any other acceptable mode of money transfer. The Nodal Bank account no. / IFSC Code etc. for online money transfer is as under Nodal Bank Account No. and A/c. Name: 50477835593, in the name of Authorized Officer SAM Branch: Branch name and IFS Code: SAM Branch IFSC: IDIB000S818

Sr. Name of the Branch / Borrower(s) No. / Gaurantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)	Details / Description Of Mortgaged Assets	Amount Outstanding	Encumbrances on Property	Reserve Price in lacs	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	BID Increment Amount	DATE & TIME OF E-AUCTION	Property ID. No.
1. M/s L V S Knitters & Traders	Lot no 1 Equitable mortgage of Property bearing MC No. B III-1130/5 measuring 498 Sq. Yds. & property bearing MC No. B I-1130/3 measuring 498 Sq Yds, Situated at Sekhewal,	Seven Crore six lakh eighty	Not Known	Rs. 461.00 Lacs	Rs. 47.00 Lac	Rs. 10,000	31.01.2023 From 01:00 PM to 5:00 PM	IDIBL 13121950249
Bazar, Ludhiana 2. M/s VH Synthetic Agency (Borrower) 1130/5, Luxmi	Locality known as Luxmi Street, SHIVPURI, and Ludhiana. As per two sale deeds duly registered with the office of sub registrar Ludhiana vide wasika no 13149 dt 10.08.1990, wasik	four and Paise twenty six only thereon. M/s LVS Knitters & Tr) jointly and severa aders and M/s VH	Synthetics ar	nd others fa	iled to make p	ayment despite Notic	ce dated 18.06.2021.
Shivpuri, Ludhiana 3. Mr. Shavet	registrar Ludhiana, vide wasika no 3429 dated 04.12.1964 & West: - Street 102°-0", North: - Priya Fabrics 88'-0*, South: -	wasika no 4920 dt 05.03.1965	in the name of Sh	Vishwamitt	ar S/o Sh C	hand lal Bou	ınded as East: - G.	L. Dyeing 102°-0",
	S Nagar, Ludhiana 4. Mr. Sunil Kumar (Borrower / Gaurani					howk, Ludhia	ana 5. Mr. Vishwar	nittar (Borrower /

Lot no 2. Property measuring 2k-15 Marla situated at Kakowal road Ludhiana as per sale deed duly registered with the office of sub registrar Ludhiana, vide wasika No. 5397 dt 11.06.2013 in the name of Mrs Madhu Bala W/o Sunil Kumar Bounded as East: - Himalya Dye Chem. 272'-0*, West: - Factory 272'-0*, North: - Road 55'-0*, South: - Agriculture Land 55'-0*	Not Known To Bank	Rs. 287.00 Lacs	Rs. 29.00 Lac	Rs. 10,000	31.01.2023 From 01:00 PM to 5:00 PM	IDIBL 33121950249	
2. Branch: SAM-Ludhiana Lot no 1 Residential House measuring 21 Marla 147 Sq Ft Rs. 1,51,75,818 (Rupees 1. M/s Munshi Ram Roop Lal , P.O- (4494 Sq Ft) situated at House No-648, Guru Teg Bahadur one Crore fifty one lakh Ramdasspura, Bootan Mandi, Nakodar Nagar, Jalandhar Punjab in the name of Mr. Gaurav Mahey seventy five thousand eight	Not Known	Rs. 362.12 Lacs	Rs. 37.00 Lac	Rs. 10,000	16.02.2023 From 01:00 PM to 5:00 PM	IDIBL 75080000073	

Road, Jalandhar, 144003. 2. Mr. S/o Sh. Surinder Mahey and Late Mrs. Geeta Mahey W/o hundred eighteen only) as on 23.06.2021 with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon. M/s Gaurav Mahey S/o Sh. Surinder Sh. Surinder Mahey. Bounded as under East: House No- Munshi Ram Roop Lal Proprietor Gaurav Mahey failed to make payment despite Notice dated 23.06.2021. Mahey (Proprietor), House No-648, 676, West: Road, North: House No 649, South: Road

Guru Teg Bahadur Nagar, Jalandhar, Punjab 144003 3. The estate of the deceased Smt. Geeta Mahey W/o Sh. Surinder Mahey (Deceased on 22.01.2020) represented by legal Heir Mr. Surinder Mahey S/o Sh. Roop Lal Mr. Sahil Mahey S/o Sh. Surinder Mahey Ms. Natasha Mahey D/o Sh. Surinder Mahey All at Sr. no 3 R/o House No-648, Guru Teg Bahadur

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e auction service provider MSTC Ltd to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 033-22901004 and other help line numbers available in service providers help desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact ibapion@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com. For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit; https://libapi.in and for clarifications related to this por al, please contact help line number '18001025026' and '011-41106131'. Bidders are advised to use above mentioned details while searching for the property in the website with https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.com

DATE: 11.01.2023

AUTHORIZED OFFICER (INDIAN BANK)

Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd.

H.O.: MIDAS Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37, G.T. Road, Jalandhar-144001

PROPERTY SALE NOTICE

The Undersigned as Authorized Officer of CAPITAL SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED has taken over possession of the following properties u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 of the said rule and in furtherance of an order dated 26.02.2020 u/s 14 of Sarfaesi Act 2002 by Additional District Magistrate and in pursuance of an order issued by DRAT dated 25.02.2021 in appeal no. 429/2019, 430/2019, 432/2019, 433/2019 and orders issued by Puniab and Harvana High Court, Chandigarh on 05.03.2021 in CWP 5208-2021 and others, the property described here below is put to auction and Public at large is informed that sale in the below mentioned cases for recovery of amount outstanding against NPA accounts plus future interest and other charges shall be held on 27-01-2023 by the Bank.

M/s VSB Import Export House through its Prop. Gursajjan Bedi S/o Sh. Iqbal Singh Bedi Regd. Office: - Shop No. 05 Ist Floor, Opp. Railway Workshop, Putlighar Amritsar M/s Bedi Exports through its Prop. Smt. Balbir Kaur W/o Sh. Iqbal Singh Bedi; Shop No. 05, First Floor, Opp. Railway Workshop, G.T Road, Putligarh, Amritsar
Rs. 12,10,63,394/- Rs. 6,72,70,393/- (and future Interest w.e.f 01.01.2023)
Residential Building 2331A (Comprising of Land and Building) measuring 250 Sq. Yards owned by Balbir kaur W/o Iqbal Singh and Gursaijian Bedi Sto Iqbal Singh situated at Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar vide title deed No. 4628 dated 27.07.2005 and title deed No. 828 dated 17.04.2015 and household items lying in the said premises. Reserve Price is Rs. 1,25,00,000/-
25% (Bank Demand Draft) in favour of Capital Small finance Bank Ltd. payable at Jalandhar. Tender Forms and EMD be submitted to Authorised Officer, Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd. H.O- Midas Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37 G. T Road, Jalandhar by 11.00 am on 27-01-2023

Encumbrances known to Bank: Nil. The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" Last Date / Time for receiving tenders (along with the EMD of 25% Demand draft favoring Capital Small Finance Bank Limited, payable at Jalandhar: Till 11.00 AM on 27-01-2023. The tenders will be opened and may be further negotiated on the said date after 11.00 AM in the presence of all the offerers/ their authorized representatives at H.O: MIDAS CORPORATE PARK, 3rd FLOOR, 37 G.T. ROAD, JALANDHAR. For detailed Terms of Sale along with the tender form and Inspection of property, please contact the Branch office, 32, Mall Road, Amritsar. The Sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002. The Authorized officer reserves the right to cancel/postpone/indefinitely defer/change the terms & conditions any time before confirmation of sale without assigning any reasons thereof.

DATE: 10.01.2023, PLACE: JALANDHAR (AUTHORIZED OFFICER)